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O,
Allgemeine Informationen

LEMFORDER Markenprodukte garantieren Ihnen hochste Prazision und einwandfreie Funktion.
Verlangen Sie deshalb immer die Original-Teile von LEMFORDER.

Fir Ihre Anforderungen bendtigen wir die vollstandige Bestellnummer, zum Beispiel:
LEMFORDER Keilrippenriemen 17179 01

In Zweifelsfallen geben Sie bitte auch Typenbezeichnung und Baujahr des Fahrzeugs an, fir
das der gewiinschte Artikel bestimmt ist.

Bitte beachten Sie, dass wir die LEMFORDER Artikelnummern von fiinf auf sieben Ziffern
umgestellt haben. Die zwei zuséatzlichen Zahlen fligen sich dabei hinter die bereits bekann-
ten Nummern, so dass z.B. aus einer 712345 die 12345 01 wurde.

Alle Rechte vorbehalten. Vervielfiltigungen oder die Mitbenutzung dieses Kataloges — auch
auszugsweise - fiir die Erstellung eines Eigenkataloges sind ohne ausdriickliche Zustimmung
unzulassig.

Ersatzteilenummern der Fahrzeughersteller dienen nur zu Vergleichszwecken. Eine Ver-
wendung derartiger Angaben in Rechnungen an den Fahrzeugbesitzer ist nicht statthaft.

Wichtiger Hinweis:

Ein falsch montierter oder beschadigter Keil-, Keilrippen- oder Zahnriemen kann erheb-
lichen Schaden verursachen. RegelmaRige Kontrollen konnen Schaden an Motor, Batterie
und Lichtmaschine vermeiden.

Darauf ist zu achten:

- richtige Vorspannung

« Alter und Beschaffenheit

* Priif- und Wechselintervalle der Automobilhersteller

Elektronische Kataloge

WebCar /InCat
* Online-Katalog im Internet unter * Elektronischer Katalog auf
http://webcat.zf-trading.com CD-ROM (Pkw und Nkw)
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Symbole

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Durchmesser
Hinweis zur Teileverwendung 5
Bauzeitraum des Fahrzeugs ¢ T LEMFORDER 0\
l o 6D G e i Ps 7] ‘& OE
MERCEDES-BENZ
E-KLASSE (W210) 06.95 - 03.02
Modell Bauzeitraum Vergleichsnummer
des Modells
Einbauort: Spalte , i“:
@ links Chass. ... Fahrgestellnummer
® rechts ->Chass. ... bis Fahrgestellnummer
Chass. ...-> ab Fahrgestellnummer
Produkthinweise: ->02.1994  bis Baujahr
A Auslaufartikel 02.1994-> ab Baujahr
Mot.... Motorcode
Fahrzeughinweise: -> Mot. ...  bis Motornummer
¥ fur Fahrzeuge mit Klimaanlage Mot....-> ab Motornummer
& fir Fahrzeuge ohne Klimaanlage -> Orga Nr ... bis Organisationsnummer
E fir Fahrzeuge mit Servolenkung Orga Nr....-> ab Organisationsnummer

% fir Fahrzeuge ohne Servolenkung
Q fur Fahrzeuge mit Niveauregulierung

fur Linkslenker
fiir Rechtslenker
M) Schaltgetriebe

@ Automatikgetriebe
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General information

LEMFORDER brand products guarantee you the highest precision and flawless function. For
this reason, you should always insist on original parts from LEMFORDER.

To fulfil your request, we need the complete order number, for example:
LEMFORDER ribbed V-belt 17179 01

In case of doubt, please give the type designation and year of manufacture of the car for
which the desired part is intended.

Please note that the LEMFORDER article numbers now have seven digits instead of five.
The two additional digits come after the original five. For example: 72345 would now be
12345 01. The new catalog numbers thus correspond once again to the item numbers fami-
liar from invoices and delivery documents.

All rights reserved. Duplication or joint use of this catalog - including excerpts - for crea-
tion of your own catalogue is prohibited, unless approved in writing.

Replacement part numbers of the car’s manufacturer serve only for purposes of compari-
son. Use of this type of designation in invoices to the vehicle’s owner is not permitted.

Please note:

All incorrectly fitted or damaged fan belt, multiple V-ribbed belt or timing belt can
cause considerable damage. Regular checks can prevent damage to engine, battery and
alternator.

Please ensure:

- the correct initial tension

- acceptable belt age and condition

« belts checks and replacements as recommended by vehicle manafuacturer

Electronic catalog

WebCar /InCat
* Online catalog on the Internet at * Electronic catalog on CD-ROM
http://webcat.zf-trading.com (passenger and commercial vehicles)
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Symbols

Manufacturer Article number
Diameter
Information on the use of parts
Vehicle production period ¢ T LEMFORDER /)

l o 6D G; o i P Iz} ‘& OE
MERCEDES-BENZ

E-KLASSE (W210) 06.95 - 03.02

Model Model production Comparable number
period

Location: Column "i™:

@ left Chass. ... chassis number

@ right ->Chass. ...  to chassis no.

Chass. ...-> from chassis no.

Product information: ->02.1994 to construction year

A article to be discontinued 02.1994-> from construction year

Mot.... engine code

Vehicle information: ->Mot. ...  to engine no.

@ for vehicles with air conditioning Mot....-> from engine number
’&‘ for vehicles without air conditioner -> Orga Nr ... to RP number

& for vehicles with power steering Orga Nr...-> from RP number

% for vehicles without power steering

Q for vehicles with ride height adjustment

LHD) for left-hand drive vehicles
for right-hand drive vehicles
M) manual transmission

@® automatic transmission
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®
Informations générales

Les produits de marque LEMFORDER vous garantissent & la fois une extréme précision
et un fonctionnement irréprochable. Exigez par conséquent dans tous les cas des piéces
d'origine LEMFORDER.

Pour répondre a votre demande, nous avons besoin du numéro de commande complet,
exemple:

LEMFORDER courroie striée 17179 01

En cas de doute, veuillez également indiquer le type et I'année de construction
du véhicule auquel est destiné I'article souhaité.

Veuillez notez que les références d'articles LEMFORDER sont passées de 5 a 7 chiffres.
Les deux chiffres supplémentaires ont été ajoutés en fin des numéros utilisés jusqu'a
présent, de sorte que 72345 est devenu 72345 01. Les nouvelles référence du catalogue
correspondent désormais aux références d'article connues des factures et des bordereaux
de livraison.

Tous droits réservés. La reproduction ou l'utilisation - méme partielle — de ce catalogue
pour I'élaboration de son propre catalogue est interdite sans notre autorisation expresse.

Les numéros de piéces détachées des constructeurs de véhicules sont uniquement indiqués
aux fins de comparaison. Le report de ces données sur les factures destinées au propriétaire
du véhicule est illicite.

Important:

une courroie standard, striée ou dentée montée incorrectement peut causer des
dommages importants. Des controles réguliers peuvent éviter 'endommagement du
moteur, de la batterie ou de la dynamo.

Préter attention a:

- une précontrainte correcte

- age et qualite

- intervalles de controdle et de rechange des fabricants d'automobiles

Catalogues électroniques

WebCat InCat
« Catalogue en ligne a I'adresse « Catalogue électronique sur CD-
http://webcat_zf-trading_com Rom (véhicules de tourisme et
utilitaires)
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®
Symboles

Fabricant Référence article
Diametre
Remarques concernant l'utilisation des piéces 5
Durée de construction du véhicule * T lEMFORDER&
l o 6D G; o i P Iz} ‘& OE
MERCEDES-BENZ
E-KLASSE (W210) 06.95 - 03.02
Modele I Durée de construction = Numéro de référence
du modele
Lieu de montage: Colonne «1i »:
@® gauche Chass. ... numéro de chassis
@ droite ->Chass. ... jusqu‘a numeéro de chassis
Chass. ...-> a partir numéro de chéassis
Indications relatives aux produits: ->02.1994 jusqu‘a année de fabrication
A article de fin de série 02.1994-> a partir année de fabrication
Mot.... code moteur
Indications relatives aux véhicules: -> Mot. ... jusqu’a numéro de moteur
@ pour véhicules avec climatisation Mot....-> a partir numéro de moteur
’&‘ pour véhicules sans climatisation -> Orga Nr ... jusqu’a numéro d’organisation
E pour véhicules avec direction assistée Orga Nr....-> & partir numéro d’organisation
¥ pour véhicules sans direction assistée

Q pour véhicules avec réglage de niveau
LHD] pour véhicules avec direction a gauche
pour véhicules avec direction a droite
M) transmission manuelle

@® transmission automatique
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@
Translations Traductions

Istalternator ... 1er alternateur

2 belts ........ 2 courroies

2nd alternator .......... 2éme alternateur

2nd hydraulic pump .. 2éme pompe hydraulique
AIF COMPIESSOT ...ttt e compresseur d‘air

AN PUMIP o pompe a air

@IFCON COMPIESSON ...\ttt compresseur climatisation
all-wheel drive ... transmission intégrale
alternator ....................... alternateur

alternator charging rate [Al courant de charge de l‘alternateur [A]
balancer shaft....................... arbre d'équilibrage
beltpulley @ Imm] ... @ poulie [mm]

camshaft ... arbre a cames

climate zones ................ zones climatiques
compressor ID ... compresseur ID

double face
type de moteur

double-sided ...
engine model

AN ventilateur

fOr pour

for 1st. alternator ... pour 1er alternateur

for 2nd alternator ..... pour 2eme alternateur

for hot climate zones ... pour zones climatiques chaudes

for OE number ........................ pour numéro OE

for vehicles with active stabilizer pour véhicules avec stabilisateur actif

for vehicles with alternator ................................... pour véhicules avec dynamo

for vehicles with ASC ... pour véhicules avec ASC

for vehicles with automatic climate control ............... pour véhicules avec systeme de climatisation automatique
for vehicles with extra heating ................. pour véhicules avec chauffage supplémentaire

for vehicles with sun roof ........ pour véhicules avec toit ouvrant
for vehicles with TC ............... pour véhicules avec TC

for vehicles without active stabilizer pour véhicules sans stabilisateur actif
for vehicles without ride height adjustment............... pour véhicules sans réglage de niveau
fully automatic ... dispositif entierement automatique
g-charger chargeur g

generator .. ... génératrice

height [Imm] ... hauteur [mm]

hydraulic ............. hydraulique

hydraulic pump ... pompe hydraulique

incl. fan ... avec ventilateur

incl. oil pump .......... avec pompe a huile

incl. tensioner pulley ... avec poulie de tendeur

injection pump......... pompe d’‘injection

injection system ... systéme d’‘injection

length [Imm] ... longueur [mm]

manual transmission, 4-speed ............................... transmission manuelle 4 vitesses
mechanical .............. mécanique

model .................... modele type

number of doors ...... nombre de portes

number of teeth ......... nombre de dents

only in connection with uniquement en connexion avec
operating mode ... mode de fonctionnement
pitchcircle @ [mm] ... @ cercle de pergage [mm]
position /degree ... position / degré

power-steering pump .. pompe de servodirection

rated current [A] ... courant de régime [A]

replace after km ... remplacer aprés km

replace afteryears ... remplacer apres années

required quantity ... nombre de piéces nécessaires
RICAMBI number-...... numéro RICAMBI

supporting plate ........... plaque d'assise

tensioner pulley actuation......... actionnement poulie de tendeur
thickness [mm] ... épaisseur [mm]
TUrDOCOMPIeSSOr ... turbocompresseur

VaCUUM PUMIP .ottt et pompe a vide

WaAter PUMIP .o pompe a eau

width [mm] ............. largeur [mm]

avec catalyseur non réglé
avec catalyseur réglé (trois voies)

with 2 way catalyst ...
with 3 way catalyst ...

With aCCeSSOries ... ..o avec accessoires

with holder ... avec support

With lever ... avec levier

with rigid PTO ... avec prise de mouvement rigide
without accessories... sans accessoires

without bushing ... sans coussinet

without catalyst...................oo sans catalyseur
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®
Informaciones generales

Los productos de la marca LEMFORDER le garantizan la mas elevada precisién y un perfecto
funcionamiento. Por eso exija siempre piezas originales de LEMFORDER.

Para tramitar su solicitud necesitamos el nimero de pedido completo, por ejemplo:
LEMFORDER correa trapezoidal con dentado interior 17179 01

Por favor, en caso de duda indique también la designacion de tipo y el afno de construccion
del vehiculo para el que esta destinado el articulo deseado.

Tenga en cuenta que hemos modificado de cinco a 7 cifras los nimeros de articulos de
LEMFORDER. Los dos niimeros adicionales se colocaran detras de los nimeros conocidos,
de modo que, p. ej., 12345 pasara a ser 12345 01. Las nuevas referencias de catalogo se
corresponden con los habituales niumeros de articulo usados en facturas y documentacion
de entrega.

Quedan reservados todos los derechos. Queda prohibida la reproduccion o el uso de este
catalogo (también de forma parcial) para la elaboraciéon de un catalogo propio sin consenti-
miento expreso.

Los numeros de las piezas de recambio del fabricante solo se usan para compararlos. No
esta permitido el empleo de este tipo de datos en las facturas emitidas al propietario del
vehiculo.

Nota importante:

La existencia de una correa trapezoidal, correa trapezoidal con dentado interior o correa
dentada montada de forma erronea o danada, puede provocar graves daios. El control
regular puede evitar dafios en el motor, en la bateria y en el alternador.

Preste atencion a:

- tension de polarizacion correcta

- estado y antigliiedad

- intervalos de prueba y de cambio del fabricante de automéviles

Catalogos electrénicos

WebCat InCat
« Catalogo en linea en Internet en + Catalogo electronico en CD-ROM
la direccion http://webcat.zf- (turismos y vehiculos industriales)

trading.com
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®
Simbolos

Fabricante Numero de articulo
Diametro
Indicaciones para utilizacion de piezas 5 A
Periodo de construccion del vehiculo * T LEMFORDER
l o 6D G é i P Iz} ‘& OE
MERCEDES-BENZ
E-KLASSE (W210) I 06.95 - 03.02
Modelo Periodo de Numero comparativo
construccion del modelo
Lugar de montaje: Columna « ix»:
@® izquierda Chass. ... numero de chasis
@ derecha ->Chass. ... hasta numero de chasis
Chass. ...-> desde numero de chasis
Indicaciones en producto: ->02.1994 hasta afio de construccion
A articulo discontinuo 02.1994-> desde ano de construccion
Mot.... codigo de motor
Indicaciones en vehiculo: -> Mot. ... hasta numero de motor
¥ para vehiculos con aire acondicionado Mot....-> desde numero de motor
& para vehiculos sin aire acondicionado -> Orga Nr ... hasta nimero de organizacion
& para vehiculos con direccion asistida Orga Nr...->  desde nimero de organizacion

% para vehiculos sin direccion asistida
Q para vehiculos con regulacién de nivel
para vehiculos direccidn a la izquierda
para vehiculos direccién a la derecha
@ caja de cambios manual

@® transmision automatica

V10



Translations

Istalternator ...................

2 belts ...
2nd altern
2nd hydra

ator ..........
ulic pump ..

AIF COMPIESSOT ...ttt e

air pump

@IFCON COMPIESSON ...\ttt
all-wheel drive ...

alternator
alternator

charging rate [Al

balancer shaft.......................
beltpulley @ Imm] ...

camshaft

climate zones

compressor ID ...

double-sided ...
engine model

fan........
for ........

for Ist. alternator ...

for 2nd alternator
for hot climate zones ...
for OE number ........................
for vehicles with active stabilizer
for vehicles with alternator
for vehicles with ASC

for vehicles with automatic climate control ...............
for vehicles with extra heating .................
for vehicles with sun roof ........

for vehicles with TC
for vehicles without active stabilizer

for vehicles without ride height adjustment...............
fully automatic ...

g-charger

generator ..

height [MM] <o oo

hydraulic
hydraulic
incl. fan ..

incl. oil pump
incl. tensioner pulley ...
injection pump.........

PUMP o

injection system ...
length [Imm] ...

manual transmission, 4-speed
mechanical

model ....

number of doors ......
number of teeth

only in co
operating

pitch circle @ [mm]

position /

power-steering pump ..

nnection with ...
mode

degree ...

rated current [A] .. ...

replace after km

replace afteryears ...
required quantity ...

RICAMBI number-......
supporting plate ...........

tensioner
thickness

pulley actuation
[mm]

tUrDOCOMPIESSOr ..o i

vacuum p

water pump
width [mm] .............
with 2 way catalyst ...
with 3 way catalyst ...

ump

With accessories ...
with holder ...

with lever
with rigid

without accessories ...

PTO

without bushing ...
without catalyst...................oo

®

Traducciones

1.er alternador

2 correas

2.0 alternador

2.9 bomba hidraulica

compresor de aire

bomba de aire

compresor de aire acondicionado
a las cuatro ruedas

alternador

corriente de carga del alternador [A]
arbol de compensacion

polea para correa @ [mm]

arbol de levas

zonas climaticas

ID del compresor

ambos lados

modelo motor

ventilador

para

para el 1.er alternador

para el 2.0 alternador

para zonas climaticas céalidas

para numero OE

para vehiculos con estabilizacion activa
para vehiculos con generador trifasico
para vehiculos con ASC

para vehiculos con climatizador automatico
para vehiculos con calefacciéon extra
para vehiculos con techo corredizo
para vehiculos con TC

para vehiculos sin estabilizacién activa
para vehiculos sin regulacién de nivel
completamente automatico
cargador G

generador

altura [mm]

hidraulico

bomba hidraulica

incl. ventilador

incl. bomba de aceite

incl. polea tensora

bomba de inyeccién

sistema de inyeccion

longitud [mm]

transmision manual, 4 vel.
mecanico

modelo de construccion

numero de puertas

numero de dientes

solo con

modo de funcionamiento

corona de agujeros @ [mm]
posicién / grado

servobomba

intensidad de corriente [A]
sustituir pasados km

sustituir pasados afos

numero de piezas necesarias
numero RICAMBI

disco de apoyo

actuacion de las correas tensoras
grosor [mm]

turbocompresor

bomba de vacio

bomba de agua

ancho [mm]

con catalizador no regulado

con catalizador regulado (3 vias)
con accesorios

con soporte

con palanca

con mando auxiliar rigido

sin accesorios

sin manguito

sin catalizador
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O,
Informazioni generali

| prodotti LEMFORDER vi garantiscono la massima precisione e un funzionamento
ineccepibile. Richiedete quindi sempre i pezzi originali LEMFORDER.

Per le vostre richieste necessitiamo del numero di ordinazione completo, ad esempio:
LEMFORDER cinghia trapezoidale scanalata 17179 01

In caso di dubbio, indicate anche il modello e I'anno di costruzione del veicolo a cui
destinato |'articolo desiderato.

Si ricorda che le cifre dei codici articolo LEMFORDER sono passate da cinque a sette.

Le due nuove cifre devono essere aggiunte ai numeri conosciuti. Il numero 72345 & quindi
diventato 72345 01. Percio, i nuovi codici catalogo corrispondono nuovamente ai codici
articolo riportati nelle fatture e nelle bolle di consegna.

Tutti i diritti riservati. Riproduzioni o il coutilizzo, anche parziali, del presente catalogo
per la realizzazione di un catalogo proprio non sono consentiti senza previo consenso.

| numeri dei pezzi di ricambio del costruttore del veicolo sono indicati esclusivamente a
scopo comparativo. Non é consentito utilizzare tali indicazioni nelle fatture destinate ai
proprietari dei veicoli.

Nota importante:

Cinghie trapezoidali, trapezoidali scanalate o dentate montate male o danneggiate
possono provocare danni molto gravi. Regolari controlli possono prevenire danni al
motore, alla batteria e all'alternatore.

Prestare attenzione a quanto segue:

- corretto pretensionamento

- invecchiamento e condizione

« intervalli di controllo e sostituzione previsti dal produttore di automobili

Catalogo elettronico

WebCat InCat
« Catalogo on-line disponibile in * Catalogo elettronico su CD-ROM
Internet alla pagina (autovetture e veicoli commerciali)

http://webcat.zf-trading.com
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@
Simboli

Produttore N° articolo
Diametro
Note per I'uso delle parti di ricambio
Periodo produzione veicolo * T lEMFGRDERA

l o 6D G; o i P Iz} ‘& OE
MERCEDES-BENZ

E-KLASSE (W210) 06.95 - 03.02

Modello I Periodo produzione N° confronto
modello

Posiz. montaggio: Colonne , i“:

@ asinistra Chass. ... numero di telaio

@ a destra ->Chass. ... fino al n° di telaio

Chass. ...-> a partire dal n° di telaio
Note prodotto: ->02.1994 fino all’‘anno di costruzione
A articolo fuori produzione 02.1994-> a partire dall’anno di costruzione
Mot.... codice motore

Note veicolo: -> Mot. ... fino al n® motore

@ per veicoli con impianto di climatizzazione Mot....-> a partire dal n°® motore

& per veicoli senza impianto di climatizzazione  -> Orga Nr ... fino al n° organizzazione

E per veicoli con servosterzo Orga Nr....->  a partire dal n° organizzazione
% per veicoli senza servosterzo
Q per veicoli con imp. correzione altezza

LHD| per veicolo con guida a sinistra
per veicolo con guida a destra

M) cambio

@® cambio automatico
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Translations

Istalternator ...................
2 belts
2nd alternator ..........
2nd hydraulic pump ..
AIF COMPIESSOT ...ttt e
air pump
@IFCON COMPIESSON ...\ttt
all-wheel drive ...
alternator
alternator charging rate [Al
balancer shaft.......................
beltpulley @ Imm] ...
camshaft ...
climate zones
compressor ID
double-sided ...
engine model
AN
for
for Ist. alternator ...
for 2nd alternator
for hot climate zones ...
for OE number ........................
for vehicles with active stabilizer
for vehicles with alternator
for vehicles with ASC
for vehicles with automatic climate control
for vehicles with extra heating
for vehicles with sun roof ........
for vehicles with TC
for vehicles without active stabilizer
for vehicles without ride height adjustment...............
fully automatic ...
g-charger
generator ..
height [mm]
hydraulic .............
hydraulic pump ...
incl.fan ...
incl. oil pump
incl. tensioner pulley ...
injection pump.........
injection system ...
length [mm]
manual transmission, 4-speed
mechanical
model ....................
number of doors
number of teeth
only in connection with
operating mode
pitch circle @ [mm]
position / degree
power-steering pump ..
rated current [A] ...
replace after km
replace afteryears ...
required quantity ...
RICAMBI number-......
supporting plate ...........
tensioner pulley actuation
thickness [mm]
tUrDOCOMPIESSOr ..o i
vacuum pump
water pump
width [mm] .............
with 2 way catalyst ...
with 3 way catalyst ...
With aCCeSSOries ... ..o
with holder
with lever
with rigid PTO
without accessories...
without bushing ...
without catalyst...................oo

@
Traduzioni

1° alternatore

2 cinghie

2° alternatore

2° pompa idraulica

compressore d‘aria

pompa aria

compressore aria condizionata

4 ruote motrici

alternatore

corrente di carica alternatore [A]
albero di bilanciamento

@ puleggia [mm]

albero a camme

zone climatiche

ID compressore

a due lati

tipo motore

ventola

per

per il 1° alternatore

per il 2° alternatore

per zone climatiche molto calde
per n° OE

per veicoli con regolazione attiva d. stabilizzatore
per veicoli con alternatore

per veicoli con ASC

per veicoli con impianto automatico aria condizionata
per veicoli con riscaldamento extra
per veicoli con tettuccio apribile
per veicoli con TC

per veicoli senza regolazione attiva d. stabilizzatore
per veicoli senza imp. correzione altezza
cambio automatico

G-Lader

dinamo

altezza [mm]

idraulico

pompa idraulica

compr. ventola

compr. pompa dell‘olio

compr. tenditore a rullo

pompa d’‘iniezione

sistema d‘iniezione

lunghezza [mm]

cambio manuale, a 4 marce
meccanico

modello

n° portiere

numero di denti

solo insieme a

modo operativo

@ circonferenza [mm)]
posizione/gradi

servopompa

intensita di corrente [A]
sostituzione dopo km
sostituzione dopo anni

n° pezzi occorrenti

N° RICAMBI

rondella di supporto
azionamento del tenditore a rullo
spessore [mm]
turbocompressore

pompa per vuoto

pompa acqua

larghezza [mm]

con catalizzatore non controllato
con catalizzatore controllato (a tre vie)
con accessori

con supporto

con leva

con presa di forza rigida

senza accessori

senza boccola

senza catalizzatore
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Informacje ogolne

Produkty firmy LEMFORDER zapewniaja najwigksza precyzje i bezawaryjne funkcjonowanie.
Z tego wzgledu nalezy zawsze zadaé oryginalnych czesci firmy LEMFORDER.

W celu zrealizowania zaméwienia potrzebny jest kompletny numer zamdwieniowy,
przyktadowo:

LEMFORDER pas klinowo-zebrowy 17179 01

W przypadku watpliwosci nalezy podawac¢ rowniez oznaczenie typu i rok produkcji samochodu,
dla ktérego przeznaczony jest zamawiany artykut.

Prosimy pamieta¢, ze numery artykutéw firmy LEMFORDER zmieniliémy z piecio- na
siedmiocyfrowe. Dwie dodatkowe cyfry dotacza sie z tytu wczesniej podanych numerdw,
w ten sposéb np. z 12345 powstaje 12345 01. Dzieki temu nowe numery katalogowe znow
odpowiadajg numerom artykutéw znanym z rachunkow i dokumentéw dostawy.

Wszelkie prawa zastrzezone. Powielanie lub wykorzystywanie niniejszego katalogu — w
catosci lub czesciowo - do sporzadzenia innego katalogu jest niedozwolone bez uzyskania
wyraznej zgody.

Numery czesci zamiennych producentow samochodéw stuza tylko do celow
porownawczych. Zabronione jest wykorzystanie tego rodzaju danych na rachunkach dla
posiadacza samochodu.

Wazna informacja:

Nieprawidtowo zamontowany lub uszkodzony pas klinowy, klinowo-zebrowy lub zebaty
moze spowodowac¢ powazne uszkodzenie pojazdu. Regularne kontrole pozwalaja uniknaé
uszkodzenia silnika, akumulatora i alternatora.

Nalezy przestrzegac:

¢ prawidlowego naprezenia

e wieku i stanu zuzycia

¢ okreséw kontroli i wymiany podanych przez producentow pojazdow

Katalogi elektroniczne

WebCar /InCat
 Katalog internetowy pod adresem » Katalog elektroniczny na ptycie
http://webcat.zf-trading.com CD-ROM (samochody osobowe

oraz samochody uzytkowe)
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Symbole

Producent Numer artykutu
Srednica
Wskazowki dot. zastosowania czesci . A
Okres budowy pojazdu * T LEMFORDER
l o 6D G é i P Iz} ‘& OE
MERCEDES-BENZ
E-KLASSE (W210) 06.95 - 03.02
Model Okres budowy Numer poréwnawczy
modelu
Miejsce montazu: Kolumna ,i“:
@ lewo Chass. ... numer nadwozia
@® prawo ->Chass. ... do numeru nadwozia
Chass. ...-> od numeru nadwozia
Wskazowki dot. artykutu: ->02.1994 do roku produkcji
A artykut juz nieprodukowany 02.1994-> od roku produkgcji
Mot.... kod silnika
Wskazowki dot. pojazdu: -> Mot. ... do numeru silnika
@ do pojazdéw z urzagdzeniem Mot....-> od numeru silnika
klimatyzacyjnym -> Orga Nr ... do numeru organizacyjnego
’,g do pojazdéw bez urzadzenia Orga Nr...> od numeru organizacyjnego

klimatyzacyjnego

do pojazdéw ze wspomaganiem
uktadu kierowniczego

X0

do pojazdéw bez wspomagania
uktadu kierowniczego

Q do pojazddéw z regulacja poziomu
do ruchu lewostronnego

do ruchu prawostronnego

@ mechaniczna skrzynia biegow

@ automatyczna skrzynia biegow
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Translations Tiumaczenia

Istalternator ... 1. alternator

2 DBIES o 2 pasy

2nd alternator ... 2. alternator

2nd hydraulicpump .................... 2. pompa hydrauliczna
@ir COMPIeSSOr ...t kompresor powietrza
AIFPUMP pompa powietrza
aircon COMPresSOr ... ....oo.vvieieiiiiiean.. kompresor klimatyzacji
all-wheel drive ................................ naped na 4 kota
alternator ... alternator

alternator charging rate [Al

balancershaft..............................................

prad tadowania alternatora [A]
watek wyréwnujacy

beltpulley @ [mm] ......................................... $rednica kot pasowych [mm]
camshaft watek rozrzadu

climate zones ... strefy klimatyczne
compressor ID ... ID kompresora

double-sided obustronnie

engine model typ silnika

fan wentylator

for oo do

for 1st. alternator

do 1. alternatora

for 2nd alternator ... do 2. alternatora

for hot climate zones ........................... do goracych stref klimatycznych

for OE number ... dla numeru OE

for vehicles with active stabilizer ............ do pojazdéw z aktywnym stabilizatorem
for vehicles with alternator ................... do pojazddw z alternatorem tréjfazowym
for vehicles with ASC ............................. do pojazdéw z uktadem ASC

for vehicles with automatic climate control ....

do pojazdéw z automatycznag klimatyzacja

for vehicles with extra heating .................. do pojazdéw z ogrzewaniem dodatkowym
for vehicles with sunroof ..................... .... do pojazdéw z dachem przesuwanym
for vehicles with TC ... do pojazdéw zTC

for vehicles without active stabilizer ........................ do pojazdéw bez aktywnego stabilizatora
for vehicles without ride height adjustment .. .... do pojazdéw bez regulacji poziomu

fully automatic ... petnoautomatyczna

g-charger tadowarka alternatora

generator .... .... alternator pradu statego

height [Imm] ... wysokos$é [mm]

hydraulic ............. hydrauliczny

hydraulic pump ....  pompa hydrauliczna

incl.fan ... z wentylatorem

incl. oil pump ... z pompa oleju

incl. tensioner pulley ........................... z krazkiem napinajacym

injection pump ... pompa wtryskowa

injection system ... uktad wtryskowy

length Imm] ... dtugos$¢ [mm]

manual transmission, 4-speed 4-biegowa mechaniczna skrzynia biegow
mechanical .... mechaniczny

model ... .... typ modelu

number of doors ... .... liczba drzwi

number ofteeth ...................... liczba zebdéw

only in connection with ... tylko w potaczeniu z

operating mode ..., rodzaj pracy

pitch circle @ [mm] Srednica kota osi otworow [mm]
position /degree ... potozenie/stopnie

power-steering pump .... pompa wspomagania uktadu kierowniczego
rated current [A] ... natezenie pradu [A]

replace after km ... wymiana po ... km

replace after years .... wymiana po ... latach

required quantity ... wymagana ilosé

RICAMBI number ... numer RICAMBI

supporting plate ... tarcza oporowa

tensioner pulley actuation przetacznik krazka napinajacego
thickness [mm] ................................. grubos$¢ [mm]

turboCcomMpressor ... turbokompresor

vacuum pump pompa prézniowa

water PUMP ..o pompa wody

width [mm] ... szeroko$¢ [mm]

with 2 way catalyst ............................. .... znieregulowanym katalizatorem

with 3 way catalyst ... z regulowanym katalizatorem 3-droznym
With aCCeSSOries ... ..o z dodatkami

with holder .... zuchwytem

WiIth leVer ... z dZzwignia

with rigid PTO ... z nieruchomym dodatkowym cztonem napedzanym
without accessories .... bez dodatkow

without bushing ... bez tulei

without catalyst...................oo bez katalizatora
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O6wana nipopmauuns

Mpoaykumna mapku «LEMFORDER» rapaHTupyeT Bam HauBbICLLYIO CTENeHb TOYHOCTM 1
6e3ynpeyHocTb B paboTe. [NNoatomy Bcerga TpebyinTte opurnHanbHble getanu pupmbl
«LEMFORDER».

Y106bI YyooBneTBopuThb Bawu TpeboBaHmA, HaMm HeOO6X0AMM NOJIHbIN HOMEpP 3akasa,
Hanpumep:

LEMFORDER MonuknuHoBoii pemetb 17179 01

B cnyyae comHeHUI Takxke ykaxute o603HavyeHne Tuna v rof Bbinycka TPaHCNOPTHOTO
cpencTBa, AnA KOTOpOoro npegHasHayeHo 3aka3biBaeMOe U3fenue.

YuTnTe, 4TO apTUKYNbI LEMFORDER uaMeHWUnMch ¢ NATU3HAYHbIX Ha ceMuaHauHble. K
npexHemy apTukyny gobasunucb ewe ase undpbl, Hanpumep, 6bino 12345, ctano 12345 01.
Tem camblM HOBble KaTanoXHble HOMepa CHOBa COOTBETCTBYIOT apTUKysiaM, yKa3blBaeMbIM B
cyeTax U OTrpy304HbIX AOKYMEHTaX.

Bce npaBa COXpaHAIOTCA. Konmposauue nmb6o coBMecTHOe 1UCcnoJib3oBaHue faHHOro KaTasora
— B TOM 4ucJie YacTU4YHOe — AJIf COCTaBJIeHUA COGCTBEHHOro Kartanora HeaonycTumo 6e3
0co60ro Ha To cornacwus.

Homepa 3anacHbIX YacTem npomsaon,wreneﬁ TPAHCMOPTHbIX CPEeACTB YKa3aHbl
WUCKNIOYNTEJIbHO B LieJIAX CpaBHEHUA. Ucnonb3oBaHue nofgoGHbIX f4aHHbIX B cYeTax,
BbICTaBJ/IAEMbIX BJlagesibLlaM TPaHCNOPTHbIX CpeACcTB, Henpunemiemo.

BaxxHoe 3ameyvaHue:

HenpaBunbHO ycTaHOBNEHHbIN WU MOBPEXAEHHbIN KIIMHOBOW, MOJINKJINHOBOW UMN
3y6uaTblil peMeHb MOXKET NPUBECTU K CEPbE3HOMY YLepOy. PerynapHbiii KOHTPONb
NMOMOXXET NMpeAoTBPaTUTb NOBPEXAEHUA ABUraTeNa, akkyMynATOpHon 6GaTapeun n
reHepartopa.

Mpwn 3Tom o6pawaTb BHUMaHUE Ha cnepylowme ¢pakTopbl:

 NpaBUJIbHOE NMpeABapuUTesibHOE HaTAXKeHue

* BO3pacT U cocToAHUE

* UHTepBaJibi KOHTPOJIA U 3aMeHbl, YKa3aHHble U3roTOBUTENIeM aBToOMoOuNA

ANneKTPOHHbIE KaTanoru

WebCar /InCat
* OHJTAaNHOBbIN KaTanor B IHTepHeT: * 3NIEKTPOHHbIN KaTanor Ha KoMmnakT-
http://www.zf-trading.ru Avcke (nerkoBble ¥ KOMMepYeckme
aBTOMOOUNN)
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CumBoObI

Mpoussogutenn Homep aptukyna
OunameTp
Yka3aHuA No ucnonb30BaHUIO AeTanu . &
Bpema npouseoAcTEa aBTOMOGUNA ¢ T LEMFORDER

l o 6D G e i Ps 7] ‘& OE
MERCEDES-BENZ

E-KLASSE (W210) I 06.95 - 03.02

Mogpenb Bpemsa npousBogctea Homep anAa cpaBHeHUA
mozenu

MecTo ycTaHOBKMN: Cronbel, « ix»:

@® cnesa Chass. ... Ne waccu

@ cnpasa ->Chass. ... 0o Ne waccu

Chass. ...-> HauuHanA ¢ Ne Wwaccu

YKa3aHuA B OTHOLUEHMW NPOAYKTA: ->02.1994 [0 rofa n3rotoBneHuns

A cHaToe c npousBoacTea nsgenve 02.1994-> HayMHaA ¢ roga N3roToBleHUA

Mot.... ko4 Asuratensa

YKa3aHMF|, Kacawouiuecsq aBTOMOOUNA: -> Mot. ... 0o Ne aosuratensa

@ nnAa asTomobunen ¢ KOHAULMOHEPOM Mot....-> HauymHaa ¢ Ne gBuratens

&‘ anAa asTomobunen 6e3 KOHAMUMOHEepa -> Orga Nr ... o opr.Ne

E anAa astomobunen ¢ ycunutenem Orga Nr....->  HauumHaa c opr. Ne

pyneBoro ynpasfieHuA

onAa asTomobunen 6e3 ycunutensa
pyfieBoro ynpassieHuA

(X

9

onAa asTomobunen ¢ perynmpoBKom
JOPOXHOro npoceeTa

onAa aBTomobunen ¢ neBbim
pacnonioXxeHnem pynsa

AnA aBTOMOO6UIEN C NPaBbiM
pacrnonoxeHuem pyns

M) mexaHuyeckan KM

@ aBTOMaTMuecKas kopobka
nepeknioyeHNA nepeaay
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@)
Translations

Istalternator ...................
2 belts .
2nd alternator ...
2nd hydraulic pump
AIF COMPIESSOT ...ttt e
air pump
@IFCON COMPIESSON ...\ttt
all-wheel drive ...
alternator
alternator charging rate [Al
balancer shaft.........................
beltpulley @ Imm] ...
camshaft
climate zones
compressor ID .
double-sided
engine model
AN
for
for Ist. alternator ...
for 2nd alternator
for hot climate zones ...
for OE number

for vehicles with ASC
for vehicles with automatic climate control
for vehicles with extra heating .
for vehicles with sunroof .....................................
for vehicles with TC
for vehicles without active stabilizer ........................
for vehicles without ride height adjustment...............

fully automatic .................o
g-Charger ... ...
generator
height [mm]
hydraulic ... ...
hydraulic pump ...
incl fan ..o
incl. oil pump .
incl. tensioner pulley
iNjection puUmMP ...
injection system
length [mm]
manual transmission, 4-speed ..
mechanical
model ...
number of doors
number of teeth
only in connection with ...
operating mode
pitch circle @ [mm]
position / degree ....
power-steering pump
rated current [Al ...
replace after km
replace after years
required quantity .. .
RICAMBI number ...
supporting plate ...
tensioner pulley actuation....................................
thickness [mm]
tUrboCOMPressor ...
vacuum pump
water pump
width [mm] ..
with 2 way catalyst
with 3 way catalyst

with accessories ...
with holder ..
with lever
with rigid PTO
without accessories ...
without bushing
without catalyst..................oi

[lepeBo bl

1-11 reHepaTop

2 pemMHA

2-1 reHepaTtop

2- rnapaBnMyeckuin Hacoc

BO3AYLUHbIA KOMNpPeccop

BO3AYLUHbIA Hacoc

KOMMpeccop KOHAULMOHEpPa

npuBoA Ha Bce koneca

l[eHepaTop

TOK 3apaga oT reHepaTtopa [A]
ypaBHOBeLLUMBalOLWMIA Ban

@ peMeHHOro wWwkusa [Mm]

pacnpenenuTenbHbIA Ban

KAMMaTUyeckme 30Hbl

na.Ne omnpeccopa

NBYXCTOPOHHUIA

AN aBuratens

BEHTUNATOP

ona

onAa 1-ro reHepatopa

ANA 2-ro reHepartopa

ONA TennbIX KNUMaTUYECKMUX 30H

017 OPUTMHaNbHOTO HOMEpa AeTanm

nnA aBTomobunen ¢ akTUBHbIMMK cTabunuaatopamu
AnA aBTomobunen ¢ TpexdgasHbiM reHepaTopom
nnAa astomobunen c ASC

ONA aBTOMOGUNEN C KNMMaT-KOHTPONEM

ONA aBToMo6unen ¢ AONONHUTENbHBIM OTONUTENEM
ONA aBTOMOGUNEN C NIOKOM Ha Kpbile

nnAa astomobunen ¢ TC

nnA aBTomobunen 6e3 akTUBHbIX CTabUNn3aTopos
AnA aBTomobunen 6e3 cuctembl perynmpoBaHusa
[OPOXHOro NpoceeTa

aBTOMaTU4YeCKUI

reHepaTopHoe 3apAnHOe YCTPOWCTBO
reHepaTop NOCTOAHHOrO Toka

BbicoTa [MMm]

rnapaBnnyeckni

rmapaBavyvecknii Hacoc

BKJIlOYAA BEHTUNATOP

BKJIO4aA MacnAHbIA Hacoc

BKJIOHAA HATAXHOW PONUK

THBA

cucTeMa BMpPbICKUBAHUA

nnuHa [mm]

4-ctyneHvaTtasa mexaHudeckasa KM
MexaHu4eckum

obpaszeL,

KONNYECTBO ABEpeENn

KONMYecTBO 3yObeB

TONbKO B COYETaHUN C

pexum paboTbl

@ OKPY>XHOCTW LEEHTPOB OTBEPCTUIN [MM]
nonoxeHune/rpagycobl

cepBoHacoc

cuna Toka [A]

3aMEHUTb Yepes ... KM

3aMEHUTb Yepes ... neT

HeobxoanmMmoe KONMYecTBo, LT.

Homep RICAMBI

onopHan warnba

NpVBOA HaTAXHOIO ponunka

ToNWMHaA [MMm]

komnpeccop T4

BaKyyMHbII Hacoc

BOAAHON Hacoc

wupuHa [Mm]

C HEPETYyNMPYEMbIM KaTalIMTUYECKUM HENTPanM3aTopom
C perynvpyembim (3-CTyneH4aTbiM) KaTaMTUYECKUM
HenTpanusaTopom

¢ NPUHaANEXHOCTAMU

C Aepxartenem

C pbl4arom

C HeNoABWXHO 3aKpenneHHbIM MexaHU3MoM O0T6opa MOLLHOCTM
6e3 npuHagnexHocTen

6e3 BTYNKun

6e3 kaTanMTMyYeckoro HemTpanmsaTopa
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FeviIKEC TANPOPOPIES

Ta enwvupa mpotovta LEMFORDER oac eyyumvTal PEYIOTN aKpiBEla TPOCAPHOYNC Kal dgoyn
AelToupyia. ZnTate Aomov MavTa Ta yviowd npolovia me LEMFORDER.

Ma 1g napayyeAieg cag xpelalduaoTte ToV TANPEN aplBud TIapayyeAiag, ya mapddeLyua:
LEMFORDER Z¢nvoeidig ipavrag 17179 01

2¢e TeplmTtwon auePBoALLY, Ba TIPEMEL VA aVAPEPETE KAl TV TIEPLYPAPN) TUTIOU Kal TNV
NUEPOUNVIa KATAOKEUNG TOU OXNUATOG, OTO OTIoio Ba xpnoworombel to €idog Tou Ba
napayyeilete.

MapakahoUue va AABeTe umoyn 6Tt ot aptbpoi eidmv LEMFORDER petatpdrmkav arnoé mévie oe
enta Ynoia. Ot dUo TPOCOETOL aplBUol TIPETEL Va TIPOOTIBEVTAL HETA aTid Toug NN YVwoTouq
aplBuoug, dnAadn T.x. 0 aplBuog 12345 aAhage oe 12345 01. Me autdv TOV TPOTIO
QVTIOTOLXOUV Kat TIAAL oL VEoL aplBuol KaTaAdyou OToug aplBoUg €idoug ToU avagepovTal oTa
TWWOASYLI Kal OTa £€yypapa mapadoongq.

Me Tnv em@puUAa&n Kabe diIKaIWPAToG. Aev EMTPEMETAI N Avarapaywyn avriTinmwyv | n XxpRon
autoU Tou KaTaAdyou - akoun Kal amooTiacuaTikd - yia Tn ouvraén aAAou KataAdyou Xwpig pnTA
asdeia.

O1 ap16poi avTaAAAKTIKOV TWV KATACGKEUACOTWV TWV OXNMATWV avapEpovTal HOvo yia oUykpion.
Aev emTpémeTal N avagopd TETOIOU €idOUG OTOIXEIWV OE TTAPACTATIKA ayopdg mou ameududvovTal
OTOV KATOXO TOU OXAMATOG.

ZnMavTIKA €MOAPAvOoN:

‘Eva ipavrag (opnvoeldng, moAAamAog n odovTwTog) mou TomoBeTeital AavBacpéva, urmopei va
mpoKaAéoel oofBapég {nuiEG. Me TOug TAKTIKOUG EAEYXOUG HITOPOUV va armopeuyxBouv ol ZnuiEg
OTOV KIVRTAPA, TNV Priarapia kai To duvauo.

Oa mpémnel va mMPooEEeTe:

* TN OWOTH Tavuon

* TNV NAIKia Kal Thv upn

 Ta dlaoTApaTa eAEyXou yia aAAayRg TWV KATAGKEUAOTWV

HAekTpovikoi kaTtaAoyol

WebCat /nCat

* Online kKatdAoyog oTo internet o * HAeKTPOVIKOG Kataloyog oe CD-
dleubuvon http://webcat.zf- ROM (emuBatika kat emayyeARaTIKA
trading.com oxnuata)
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2UuBoAa

KaTtaokeuaoTng ApIBuOG €idoug
AlapeTpog
Yrmodei&eig yia Tn Xpion TwV avTaAAGKTIKQV 5 A
Xpoviko S1G0THHA KATAOKEUNG TOU OXHATOG ’ T LEMFORDER

l o 6D G é i P Iz} ‘& OE
MERCEDES-BENZ

E-KLASSE (W210) I I 06.95 - 03.02

MovTtéAo Xpoviko diaoTnua Ap1Opog
KATOOKEUNG TOU HOVTEAOU ooUyKpIoNng

Znpeio TomoO£TnONG: STAAN «in:

@ Aplotepd Chass. ... ApBOC TIAALGIoU

® Ag&la ->Chass. ... Méxpt apBud mAatciou

Chass. ...-> Ao apBud miawciou
Yrodei&eig yia To mpoiov: ->02.1994 MexpL £TOG KATAOKEUNG
A a6 povtélo 02.1994-> AMO £T0G KATAOKEUNG
Mot.... Kwdlkdg Kivnmpa

Yrodei&eig yia To 6xnua: -> Mot. ... MéxplL apiB. Kvnpa

@ [Ma oxnuata pe KAPATIOTIKO Mot....-> Ané ap. Kvnmpea

& [Ma oxnuata xwpeig KAWATIOTIKO -> Orga Nr ... Mexpt aplBud opyavwong
E [Ma oxnuata pe uroBonbouuevo Orga Nr....-> Anod aplb. opyavwong

ouompua dleubuvong

% [Ma oxnuata xwpeig uroBonBouuevo
ouotua dlevbuvong

Q [a oxrjuata pe pubuon anoéotaong
arnd To £€3aPog

lNa aplotepoTipova
Ma de&oTipova
@ Mnxavikéd KIBOTIO TaXUTATWV

® AuTOpaATO KIBMTIO TAXUTHTWV
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Translations MeseTagpaoeic

Istalternator ... 1. FevvnTpla

2 belts .o 2 lyavtag

2nd alternator ... 2. l'evvATpla

2nd hydraulic pump ... 2. Y3pauAikn avTAia

@I COMPreSSOr ... i AEPOCUNTIEDTNG

AIF PUMP e AepavTAia

@IrCON COMPIESSON ...ttt SUNMEOTAG KAUATIOTIKOU
all-wheel drive ... TeTpakivnon

alternator ... Fevvntpla

alternator charging rate [Al Petpa @optiong yevvntplag [A]
balancer shaft ............................ AEova eglooppormong

belt pulley @ [mm] ... @ tpOoXaAiag [mm]

camshaft ... Ekkevtpopdpog

climate zones ... KAMUATIKEG Cwveg
compressor ID ... ID ouprieo™

double-sided ... ARG OYng

engine model ... Turmog kivnmpa

fan AveuloTpag

fOr MNa

for 1st. alternator ... Ma 1n yevwntpla

for 2nd alternator .................. lNa 2n yevvntpa

for hot climate zones ... Mo BePUEG KAMATIKEG {MVEG
for OE number ... lMa Kwdko YVAoLoU avTAANGKTIKOU

for vehicles with active stabilizer ............................ la oxnuaTa e evepyn PUBUION AVTIOTPETTTIKNG SOKOU
for vehicles with alternator ............................... lNa oxAuata ya TPIpacikd duvapd
for vehicles with ASC ... MNa oxnuata ye ASC

for vehicles with automatic climate control ............... lNa oxnuata He auTOHATO KAWATIOUO
for vehicles with extra heating ............................... Ma oxnuata pe £Etpa BEpuavon

for vehicles with sunroof ............................ lNa oxnuata pe cupdUevn 0pogPn
for vehicles with TC ...................... lMNa oxnuata pe TC

for vehicles without active stabilizer [Ma oxnpata Xwpig evepyr) pUBUION QVTIOTPETITIKAG dOKOU
for vehicles without ride height adjustment............... lMa oxAuata Xxwpiq pubuion aréotaong arnod To €dapog
fully automatic ................. TeAeiwg autopata
g-charger............... dopTiomg G

JENEIAtOr ...\ Auvapd ouvexoug PeUNATOq

height [Imm] ... ‘Yywog [mm]

hydraulic ... Y3pauAika

hydraulic pump ... Y3pauAr) avTAia

incl. fan ... Madi ye avepiompa

incl. oil pump ... Madi pe avtAia Aadlou

incl. tensioner pulley ... Madi pe Tpoxahia tavuong

INJECtioN PUMP ... AvTAia €yyuong

injection system ... SUomUa £yxuong

length Imm] ... Mnkog [mm]

manual transmission, 4-speed Mnxavikd KIBOTIO 4 TaxumTwv
mechanical ................... Mnxavikéa

model ... MovTtého

number of doOrs ... AplBuog Bupnv

number of teeth ......................... ApIBUOG 0d6VTWV

only in connection with Mévo oe ocuvduaopd pe

operating mode ... Tpoémog AstToupyiag

pitch circle @ [mm] ... @ ormg [mm]

position / degree ©¢on/Moipeq

power-steering PUMP .......ooviiii i Bonéntikn avtAia

rated current [A] ... Evtaon peuuatog [A]

replace after km ... AvTIKataoTtaon petd and km
replace afteryears ... AVTIKATAOTAON PETA amo XPOvia
required quantity ... Anattoulevog aplbpog Tepayiov
RICAMBI number ... AptBuog RICAMBI

supporting plate ......................... Pod¢ha ompiEng

tensioner pulley actuation Evepyoroinon tpoxaAia tavuong
thickness [mm] ..................... Maxog [mm]

TUrDOCOMPIeSSOr ... SUPTIECTN TOUPUTIO

VaCUUM PUMIP .ttt et AvTAia urtortieong

WaLEr PUMP .ot AvTAia vepou

width [Imm] ... MAGTog [mm]

with 2 way catalyst ... Me pn puBUILOPEVO KATAAUTN

with 3 way catalyst ... Me puBuilopevo (TPLodIkO) KATAAUTN
With aCCeSSOries ... ..o Me a&eooudp

with holder ... Me omptypa

With lever ... Me poxAd

with rigid PTO ... Me dkaunto deutepelovta d&ova eEO6S0U
Without accessories ... Xwpig ageooudap

without bushing ... Xwpig dayTuAlo

without catalyst...................i Xwpig KataAU™
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